Wellington Regional Council
Order Paper for Meeting to be held on 7 December 2000

Public Business

Procedural Items

1. Apologies

2. Public Participation

3. Confirmation of Minutes, the public excluded parts to remain
confidential

(1) 26 October 2000

Public and Public Excluded Minutes of Ordinary Council Report 00.773

Report PE 00.774
Public Record of the Special Policy and Finance Report 00.772
Committee

2 1 November 2000
Public Minutes of Special Council Report 00.783
4, Chairman’s Report Report 00.869

Reports of Committees

5. Policy and Finance Committee — 7 December 2000 Report 00.800
6. Passenger Transport — 1 November 2000 Report 00.781
7. Landcare — 16 November 2000 Report 00.810
8. Rural Services and Wairarapa— 21 November 2000 Report 00.839
9. Regional Land Transport — 23 November 2000 Report 00.843
10. Utility Services— 28 November 2000 Report 00.860

11. Environment — 30 November 2000 Report 00.866



M atters for Consideration

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Emergency Committee Over Christmas/New Year Holiday
Period

Wellington Regional Navigation and Safety Bylaws — Special
Order

Wellington Regional Navigation and Safety Bylaws -
Appointment of Officers

Use of Official Seal

Question Time

Notice of Motion — Councillor Shaw
Genera

Exclusion of the Public

Public Excluded Business

Reports of Committees

20.

21.

Passenger Transport — 23 November 2000

Utility Services— 28 November 2000

Report 00.849

Report 00.854

Report 00.865

Report 00.868

Report 00.817

Report 00.877

Report PE 00.782

Report PE 00.861



